October 6, 2022 | 6 pm - 9 pm Stanislaus County Fairgrounds

Agriculture STANISLAUS STATE

Donation Form

DONOR INFO	DRMATION							
Business				Contact:				
Email: (As it would appear in marketing collateral)				Phone:				
Alt. Contact:			Alt. Phone:					
Business Addr	ess							
PRODUCT DONATION			AUCTION DONATION					
Product donations support the Tastes of the Valley event		Donations must be received by: 9/28/22	c	Auction donations will go directly to the Tastes of the Valley Silent Auction			Donations must be received by: 9/28/22	
Est. Retail Value of Product(s) \$				Est. Retail Value of Product(s) \$				
Description of Product Donation Item(s)			[Description of Auction Donation Item(s)				
☐ I would like to donate a bottle(s) of wine to the Tastes of the Valley Wine Wall								
☐ I am unab amount o		, but would like to m	iake a	donation to T	aste	es of the Valley	in the	
PAIRING OPPORTUNITY								
Pairing donated items is a great way of building positive branding opportunities for your company with other community partners. If you wish to not be paired with other item(s) please confirm below.								
☐ Do Not Pair my donated item with another item(s)								
CONTACT & SUBMISSION INFORMATION								
Forms, Donations and Payments can be mailed, emailed, faxed, or dropped off (If applicable). For Inquiries & Submissions, please contact: Rachel Montes at (209) 668-1333 ext.301; reception2@stancofair.com.								

Stanislaus County Fairgrounds

Tastes of the Valley

900 N. Broadway Ave., Turlock, CA 95380 209-668-1333

TAX ID #27-3822037

FRIENDS OF THE STANISLAUS FAIR

Make your imprint count